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ASHEVILLE 07
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 07

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$3,450.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,450.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 08
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 08

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$350.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$350.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$74,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$899,000.00

$825,000.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

0

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$19,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$16,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

1

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$56,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,250.00

$68,250.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$40,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,500.00

$50,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

1
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$65,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0
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FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$106,956.00

$1,121,956.00

$1,015,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

6

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,694.00

$467,494.00

$459,800.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$65,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$930,000.00

$865,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

0

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$33,500.00

$0.00

$28,500.00

$91,500.00

$29,500.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

2

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0
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IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$205,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$18,000.00

$303,000.00

$80,000.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

2

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$179,822.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$965,722.00

$785,900.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

0

6

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$57,358.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$45,124.00

$1,052,482.00

$950,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

2

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$24,000.00

$1,126,000.00

$1,102,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

4

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$775,750.00

$0.00
$0.00

$4,500.00

$0.00

$78,000.00

$1,866,600.00

$1,008,350.00

$0.00

6

0
0

1

0

4

5

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$158,471.00

$0.00
$0.00

$65,000.00

$0.00

$56,500.00

$279,971.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

2

0

2

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 1

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$25,000.00
$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$8,492.00

$775,515.00

$740,023.00

$0.00

0

1
0

1

0

2

6

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$7,860,573.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$65,000.00
$396,016.00

$1,529,201.00

$251,500.00

34

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0

9 1

2
24
22

10

$10,102,290.00Total Project Value


