## **Township Report**

## 12/1/2012 through 12/31/2012

						Page 1 of 5
ASHEVILLE 07					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 07	\$0.00 \$3,450.00 \$0.00 \$3,450.00	0 2 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 08					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$350.00	0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 08  AVERYS CREEK	\$0.00 \$350.00	0	Tiew.			
					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$825,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$74,000.00	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	\$0.00 \$899,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0	" <del>- " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "</del>		5 111 111 11	
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dunumgs.	0.00	Dwennig Onit Count.	0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$19,000.00	2				
Mobile Home	\$16,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
BEAVERDAM	\$35,000.00	1				
BILTMORE						
BILLINOKE					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$12,250.00 \$56,000.00	1 2				
	\$30,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home <b>BILTMORE</b>	\$68,250.00	U	2.0			
BLACK MOUNTAIN						
					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$40,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$10,500.00 \$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$50,500.00	0				
BROAD RIVER						
					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
	\$0.00	0	New:	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	\$65,500.00 \$65,500.00	2	1.011.	_	<del></del>	

Dagidantial Single Femily	\$1,015,000,00	2				
Residential Single Family	\$1,015,000.00	3	# Dwildings	0.00	Devalling Unit County	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$106,956.00	6				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	3.7	0	Massadi	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FAIRVIEW	\$1,121,956.00					
EL AT ODEEN						
FLAT CREEK					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$459,800.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	8		8 - 1 - 1 - 1	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$7,694.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FLAT CREEK	\$467,494.00	U				
FRENCH BROAD					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$865,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	8		8 - 1 - 1 - 1	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$65,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
FRENCH BROAD	\$930,000.00					
HAZEL					# Puil	dings # Units
					# Bull	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$29,500.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	ő	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	Ö			<i>G</i> =	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$28,500.00	2				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$33,500.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
HAZEL	\$33,500.00 \$91,500.00	2				

IVY

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$80,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$18,000.00	1 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home  IVY	\$10,000.00 \$205,000.00 \$0.00 \$303,000.00	2 2 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
LEICESTER					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$785,900.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	6 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$179,822.00 \$0.00 \$965,722.00	2 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
LIMESTONE					# Buil	ldings # Units
						8
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$950,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	2 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$45,124.00 \$57,358.00 \$0.00 \$1,052,482.00	2 1 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
LOWER HOMINY					# Buil	ldings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$1,102,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$24,000.00	4 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home  LOWER HOMINY	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,126,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$8,492.00 \$0.00 \$2,000.00 \$775,515.00	2 0 1	New:	1	Moved:	0
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$740,023.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$8,492.00	6 0 0 0 1 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	# Buil  Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Comm. Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home  SWANNANOA	\$56,500.00 \$158,471.00 \$65,000.00 \$279,971.00	2 2 2	New:	1	Moved:	1
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
SWANNANOA					# Buil	dings # Units
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	\$78,000.00 \$775,750.00 \$4,500.00 \$1,866,600.00	4 6 1	New:	1	Moved:	0
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$1,008,350.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	5 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00